
03/27/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/19/2023 03/25/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

747 PROFFITT RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B23-00122

$1,855.39 

03/23/2023

$80,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

747 PROFFITT RD, CENTRALIA

Barn repair, and repair of canopy covers

020790003000

ISSUED
RAINDROP PROPERTIES, LLC

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/27/2023Date Applied:

100 FISH ON LN, TOLEDO

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00018

$490.00 

03/24/2023

$150,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

100 FISH ON LN, TOLEDO

MH Placement - Double Wide

028207021000

ISSUED
BERG, DAVID & CORINNE

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/27/2023Date Applied:

156 VANTAGE LN, ONALASKA

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00123

$277.71 

03/24/2023

$5,126.10 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

156 VANTAGE LN, ONALASKA

Addition to Manufactured Home - Self Supported Mudroom

032787002004

ISSUED
WOOD, NORMAN K JR & MARGARET A

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/27/2023Date Applied:

1



03/27/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/19/2023 03/25/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

106 JEROME LN, RANDLE

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00125

$368.69 

03/21/2023

$9,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

106 JEROME LN, RANDLE

Alteration / convert existing shop with bathroom to single family residence with garage

031294002043

ISSUED
SMITH, MELISSA

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/28/2023Date Applied:

2120 ST ROUTE 506, VADER

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00129

$3,390.39 

03/24/2023

$189,112.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2120 ST ROUTE 506, VADER

Single Family Residence

013312006005

ISSUED
KELLER, JUSTIN & JESSICA

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/01/2023Date Applied:

1749 CLINE RD, RANDLE

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00136

$2,219.30 

03/24/2023

$104,428.80 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1749 CLINE RD, RANDLE

Shop - 72x80 Pole Barn

032195001001

ISSUED
BOYLAN, BENJAMIN & ANGELINE

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/03/2023Date Applied:

2



03/27/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/19/2023 03/25/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

553 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00137

$897.65 

03/21/2023

$26,107.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

553 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS

Pole Building - 36x40

017631003000

ISSUED
SAUTER, KIMBERLY

Contractor: Phone:

03/03/2023Date Applied:

161 - 77 SCHOEN RD, SILVER CREEK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00139

$897.65 

03/21/2023

$26,107.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

161 - 77 SCHOEN RD, SILVER CREEK

RV Cover 60x24 with deck 950 sq ft

028687009000

ISSUED
VAN UNEN, MATHEW & LAURIE

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/06/2023Date Applied:

177 SCHREINER RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00143

$823.60 

03/22/2023

$23,496.48 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

177 SCHREINER RD, CHEHALIS

36x36 Pole Barn Shop

018467002001

ISSUED
HELLEM, LAYNE T & TERYN L

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/08/2023Date Applied:

3



03/27/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/19/2023 03/25/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

148 FAYRECOURT LN, NAPAVINE

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00171

$106.50 

03/20/2023Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

148 FAYRECOURT LN, NAPAVINE

8x40 Cargo Container

014499001000

FINALED
AKINS, ARTHUR & DEANNA

Contractor: Phone:

03/20/2023Date Applied:

300 LINCOLN CREEK RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00172

$247.38 

03/22/2023

$5,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

300 LINCOLN CREEK RD, CENTRALIA

Alteration: Remove sheetrock as needed for electrical work in SFR

023877004000

ISSUED
GOEBEL, WILLIAM & MARILEE

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/21/2023Date Applied:

5102 JACKSON HWY, TOLEDO

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

SINGLE WIDE

MH23-00027

$325.00 

03/22/2023

$87,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

5102 JACKSON HWY, TOLEDO

MH Placement - 2 Bedroom Single Wide

014807002002

ISSUED
LAROY, NICHOLAS T & KAYLA E

Contractor: Phone:

03/22/2023Date Applied:

4



03/27/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/19/2023 03/25/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

5514 JACKSON HWY, UNIT I, TOLEDO

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00178

$1,072.55 

03/22/2023

$34,930.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

5514 JACKSON HWY, UNIT I, TOLEDO

Remodel - rot repair, relocate plumbing, 6x6 covered deck

011390013001

ISSUED
LUBOWICKI, LAUREN & NAKADE, RYAN

SOMETHING MORE CREATIVE LLC 707-496-4980Contractor: Phone:

03/22/2023Date Applied:

313 AVERY RD W, NAPAVINE

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00028

$490.00 

03/23/2023

$160,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

313 AVERY RD W, NAPAVINE

MH Placement

015080011002

ISSUED
CONTRERAS, RENE

IMPERIAL HOME SALES INC. 760-995-3204Contractor: Phone:

03/22/2023Date Applied:

144 HERSHEL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B23-00179

$123.40 

03/22/2023

$1,440.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

144 HERSHEL RD, CHEHALIS

Decks - 8x16 open front, 8x8 open back for MH22-00075

017303012003

ISSUED
ENGFER, JOSEPH

DREAMWOLF CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-999-2153Contractor: Phone:

03/22/2023Date Applied:

5



03/27/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/19/2023 03/25/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

269 JARVIS RD, MOSSYROCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00029

$490.00 

03/23/2023

$242,690.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

269 JARVIS RD, MOSSYROCK

MH Placement - 3 bedroom double wide

029314007002

ISSUED
HADE, DANE & MARGARET

Contractor: Phone:

03/22/2023Date Applied:

$1,144,437.98 

$14,075.21 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  16

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

6


