

	V	Veekly Issue	ed Permits		Print Date: 03/27/2023	
Issued Date Range:	03/19/2023 to 03/25/2	023				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/27/2023 03/23/2023 B23-00122	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS	NON- RESID	ENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Barn repair, and repair of canopy	covers				
Parcel #:	020790003000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ie:	
Assessor's Address:	747 PROFFITT RD, CENTRALIA	A				
Site Address:	747 PROFFITT RD, CENTRALIA	A				
Owner's Name:	RAINDROP PROPERTIES, LLC		Fees: \$1,855.39	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$80,000.00		1003. \$1,000.00	Olalus.		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/27/2023 03/24/2023 MH23-00018	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMEN DOUBLE WIDE	Т		
Proj. Description:	MH Placement - Double Wide					
Parcel #:	028207021000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ie:	
Assessor's Address:	100 FISH ON LN, TOLEDO					
Site Address:	100 FISH ON LN, TOLEDO					
Owner's Name:	BERG, DAVID & CORINNE		Fees: \$490.00	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$150,000.00		1 000. \$\$\$00.00	oluluo.		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/27/2023 03/24/2023 B23-00123	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS	RESIDENTIA	L	
Proj. Description:	Addition to Manufactured Home	- Self Supported N	ludroom			
Parcel #:	032787002004					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ie:	
Assessor's Address:	156 VANTAGE LN, ONALASKA					
Site Address:	156 VANTAGE LN, ONALASKA					
Site Address: Owner's Name:	156 VANTAGE LN, ONALASKA WOOD, NORMAN K JR & MARC	GARETA	Fees: \$277.71	Status:	ISSUED	



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits		Print Date: 03/27/2023
Issued Date Range:	03/19/2023 to 03/25/20)23			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/28/2023 03/21/2023 B23-00125	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RI	ESIDENTIA	L
Proj. Description:	Alteration / convert existing shop	with bathroom to s	single family residence with garage	e	
Parcel #:	031294002043				
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:
Assessor's Address:	106 JEROME LN, RANDLE				
Site Address:	106 JEROME LN, RANDLE				
Owner's Name:	SMITH, MELISSA		Fees: \$368.69	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$9,000.00				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/01/2023 03/24/2023 B23-00129	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE,	, DETACHE	D
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence				
Parcel #:	013312006005				
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:
Assessor's Address:	2120 ST ROUTE 506, VADER				
Site Address:	2120 ST ROUTE 506, VADER				
Owner's Name:	KELLER, JUSTIN & JESSICA		Fees: \$3,390.39	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$189,112.20				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/03/2023 03/24/2023 B23-00136	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	Shop - 72x80 Pole Barn				
Parcel #:	032195001001				
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:
Assessor's Address:	1749 CLINE RD, RANDLE				
Site Address:	1749 CLINE RD, RANDLE				
Owner's Name:	BOYLAN, BENJAMIN & ANGELI	NE	Fees: \$2,219.30	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$104,428.80		. ,		



		Weekly Issue	ed Permits		Print Date: 03/27/2023
Issued Date Range:	03/19/2023 to 03/2	25/2023			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/03/2023 03/21/2023 B23-00137	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	Pole Building - 36x40				
Parcel #:	017631003000				
Contractor:				Phor	ne:
Assessor's Address:	553 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHAI	LIS			
Site Address:	553 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHAI	LIS			
Owner's Name:	SAUTER, KIMBERLY		Fees: \$897.65	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$26,107.20				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/06/2023 03/21/2023 B23-00139	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	RV Cover 60x24 with deck 9	50 sq ft			
Parcel #:	028687009000				
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:
Assessor's Address:	161 - 77 SCHOEN RD, SILVI	ER CREEK			
Site Address:	161 - 77 SCHOEN RD, SILVI	ER CREEK			
Owner's Name:	VAN UNEN, MATHEW & LAU	JRIE	Fees: \$897.65	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$26,107.20		,		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/08/2023 03/22/2023 B23-00143	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	36x36 Pole Barn Shop				
Parcel #:	018467002001				
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:
Assessor's Address:	177 SCHREINER RD, CHEH	IALIS			
Site Address:	177 SCHREINER RD, CHEH	IALIS			
Owner's Name:	HELLEM, LAYNE T & TERYN	NL	Fees: \$823.60	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$23,496.48				



					Dalast D. 1	02/27/2022
		Weekly Issu	ed Permits		Print Date:	03/27/2023
Issued Date Range:	03/19/2023 to 03	/25/2023				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/20/2023 03/20/2023 B23-00171	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	8x40 Cargo Container					
Parcel #:	014499001000					
Contractor:				Phor	ie:	
Assessor's Address:	148 FAYRECOURT LN, NA	PAVINE				
Site Address:	148 FAYRECOURT LN, NA	PAVINE				
Owner's Name:	AKINS, ARTHUR & DEANN	NA	Fees: \$106.50	Status:	FINALED	
Valuation:						
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/21/2023 03/22/2023 B23-00172	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS F	RESIDENTIA	L	
Proj. Description:	Alteration: Remove sheetro	ock as needed for electr	ical work in SFR			
Parcel #:	023877004000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	300 LINCOLN CREEK RD,	CENTRALIA				
Cite Address -						
Site Address:	300 LINCOLN CREEK RD,	CENTRALIA				
Site Address: Owner's Name:	300 LINCOLN CREEK RD, GOEBEL, WILLIAM & MAR		Fees: \$2/7 38	Status		
			Fees: \$247.38	Status:	ISSUED	
Owner's Name:	GOEBEL, WILLIAM & MAR		Fees: \$247.38 MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT SINGLE WIDE		ISSUED	
Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued:	GOEBEL, WILLIAM & MAF \$5,000.00 03/22/2023 03/22/2023	RILEE Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT		ISSUED	
Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	GOEBEL, WILLIAM & MAR \$5,000.00 03/22/2023 03/22/2023 MH23-00027	RILEE Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT		ISSUED	
Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #: Proj. Description:	GOEBEL, WILLIAM & MAR \$5,000.00 03/22/2023 03/22/2023 MH23-00027 MH Placement - 2 Bedroon	RILEE Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT			
Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #: Proj. Description: Parcel #:	GOEBEL, WILLIAM & MAR \$5,000.00 03/22/2023 03/22/2023 MH23-00027 MH Placement - 2 Bedroon	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT	Ţ		
Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #: Proj. Description: Parcel #: Contractor:	GOEBEL, WILLIAM & MAR \$5,000.00 03/22/2023 03/22/2023 MH23-00027 MH Placement - 2 Bedroom 014807002002	Type: Sub-Type: n Single Wide	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT	Ţ		
Owner's Name: Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #: Proj. Description: Parcel #: Contractor: Assessor's Address:	GOEBEL, WILLIAM & MAR \$5,000.00 03/22/2023 03/22/2023 MH23-00027 MH Placement - 2 Bedroom 014807002002 5102 JACKSON HWY, TOL	Type: Sub-Type: n Single Wide	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT	Ţ		



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits	Print Date: 03/27/2023
Issued Date Range:	03/19/2023 to 03/25/20)23		
Department:	BUILDING			
Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/22/2023 03/22/2023 B23-00178	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS R	ESIDENTIAL
Proj. Description:	Remodel - rot repair, relocate plur	nbing, 6x6 covere	d deck	
Parcel #:	011390013001			
Contractor:	SOMETHING MORE CREATIVE	LLC		Phone: 707-496-4980
Assessor's Address:	5514 JACKSON HWY, UNIT I, TO	LEDO		
Site Address:	5514 JACKSON HWY, UNIT I, TO	LEDO		
Owner's Name:	LUBOWICKI, LAUREN & NAKAD	E, RYAN	Fees: \$1,072.55	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$34,930.00		του. φι,υτ2.00	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/22/2023 03/23/2023 MH23-00028	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT DOUBLE WIDE	
Proj. Description:	MH Placement			
Parcel #:	015080011002			
Contractor:	IMPERIAL HOME SALES INC.			Phone: 760-995-3204
Assessor's Address:	313 AVERY RD W, NAPAVINE			
Site Address:	313 AVERY RD W, NAPAVINE			
Owner's Name:	CONTRERAS, RENE		Fees: \$490.00	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$160,000.00		τ εεз. φ490.00	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/22/2023 03/22/2023 B23-00179	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS N	ON- RESIDENTIAL
Proj. Description:	Decks - 8x16 open front, 8x8 oper	n back for MH22-0	00075	
Parcel #:	017303012003			
Contractor:	DREAMWOLF CONSTRUCTION	LLC		Phone: 360-999-2153
Assessor's Address:	144 HERSHEL RD, CHEHALIS			
Site Address:	144 HERSHEL RD, CHEHALIS			
Owner's Name:	ENGFER, JOSEPH		Fees: \$123.40	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$1,440.00			



			Weekly Issue	d Permits		Print Date:	03/27/2023
Issued Date Range:	03/19/2023	to	03/25/2023				
Department:	BUILDING						
Туре:	BUILDING						
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	03/22/2023 03/23/2023 MH23-00029		Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT DOUBLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	MH Placement - 3	3 bed	room double wide				
Parcel #:	029314007002						
Contractor:					Phor	ie:	
Assessor's Address:	269 JARVIS RD,	MOS	SYROCK				
Site Address:	269 JARVIS RD,	MOS	SYROCK				
Owner's Name:	HADE, DANE & M	/ARG	GARET	Fees: \$490.00	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$242,690.00						
Grand Total:							
PERMITS ISSUED G	RAND TOTAL:		16				
VALUATION GRAND TOTAL: \$1,144,437.98		\$1,144,437.98					
FEES GRAND TOTAL:			\$14,075.21				